
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2006
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 63 0-9 0 5  4 635337 025924 DELHI 321A1  4 06-2006

 19-7-8 0 1  0 265337 025931 DELHI PANCHSHEEL 321A1  4 04-2006

 127 81-8 1 56  32 465337 025934 DELHI DELHI GREATER 321A1  4 02-2006

 50 1-6 0 7  0 495337 025940 FARIDABAD 321A1  4 06-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165337 025949 NEW DELHI GREEN PARK 321A1  4 06-2006

 10-1-2 0 0  1 115337 025952 SHAHDARA 321A1  4 06-2005

 15-5-7 0 2  0 205337 029181 BALLABGARH 321A1  4 06-2006

 35 0 0 0 0  0 355337 031828 REWARI 321A1  4

 41 0 0 0 0  0 415337 031903 PALWAL 321A1  4

 20-5-7 0 2  0 255337 032489 DELHI DEFENCE COLONY 321A1  4 06-2006

 39 0-8 0 6  2 395337 034058 FARIDABAD OLD 321A1  4 06-2006

 21 5-1 1 5  0 165337 037873 DELHI KRISHAN NAGAR 321A1  4 04-2006

 46 5-1 0 6  0 415337 039092 DELHI CAPITAL 321A1  4 04-2006

 26 0-1 0 1  0 265337 039467 DELHI VIVEK VIHAR 321A1  4 05-2006

 31-1-3 0 2  0 325337 040690 FARIDABAD CENTRAL 321A1  4 04-2006

 38 0 0 0 0  0 385337 041235 GURGAON CITY 321A1  4 02-2006

 55 4-4 0 6  2 515337 041584 DELHI METROPOLITAN 321A1  4 03-2006

 0-7-7 0 0  0 75337 043184 DELHI EASTEND 321A1  6 08-2005

 0-14-14 0 0  0 145337 044393 NEW DELHI 321A1  6 11-2005

 15-10-10 0 0  0 255337 044583 DELHI TRANS YAMUNA 321A1  4 02-2006

 23 3-1 0 4  0 205337 044897 DELHI PREM VIHAR 321A1  4 06-2006

 15 0-3 0 3  0 155337 046661 DELHI VISHAL SHAHDARA 321A1  4 04-2006

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105337 047687 DELHI KALINDI 321A1  6 08-2005

 33 2-1 0 3  0 315337 048036 DELHI NOIDA 321A1  4 05-2006

 25 2-2 0 4  0 235337 048686 FARIDABAD GREATER 321A1  4 04-2006

 38 0 0 0 0  0 385337 049333 DELHI PREET VIHAR 321A1  4 06-2006

 14-1-2 0 1  0 155337 049922 NARNAUL 321A1  4 06-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115337 050067 FARIDABAD METROPOLITAN 321A1  4 03-2006

 0-90-90 0 0  0 905337 050866 DELHI SARITA VIHAR 321A1  6 11-2005

 30 3 0 0 3  0 275337 050946 DELHI PRAGATI 321A1  4 06-2006

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175337 051275 DELHI CREATIVE 321A1  4

 20 3-3 0 6  0 175337 051581 DELHI MONARCH 321A1  4 06-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115337 051761 DELHI BHOGAL JANGPURA 321A1  4 03-2006

 25-1-4 0 3  0 265337 051972 FARIDABAD LAKE CITY 321A1  4 03-2006

 15 0-2 0 2  0 155337 052307 DELHI DOWN TOWN 321A1  4 09-2005

 13-2-2 0 0  0 155337 052553 DELHI ANKUR 321A1  4 04-2006

 21 0-2 0 1  1 215337 054136 DELHI SATHYA 321A1  4 06-2006

 80 6-12 0 17  1 745337 054251 NEW DELHI ALAKNANDA 321A1  4 06-2006
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 7-3-5 0 2  0 105337 055196 DELHI ALPINE 321A1  4 06-2006

 34 4 0 0 4  0 305337 055375 SOHNA TOWN 321A1  4 05-2006

 20 4-4 0 8  0 165337 056022 DELHI FELLOWSHIP 321A1  4 05-2006

 25 6-8 7 7  0 195337 056023 DELHI SIDHARTHA 321A1  4 02-2006

 17-10-18 0 8  0 275337 056144 DELHI YAMUNA VIHAR 321A1  4 04-2006

 25 4-1 0 5  0 215337 056276 FARIDABAD GREEN 321A1  4 04-2006

 0-19-19 0 0  0 195337 057633 DELHI NEW SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE 321A1  6 08-2005

 15 0-5 0 5  0 155337 058385 DELHI SAINIK FARM 321A1  4 06-2006

 20 3 0 0 3  0 175337 058747 FARIDABAD CITY 321A1  4 06-2006

 17 2 0 0 2  0 155337 058825 DELHI AAKRITI 321A1  4 04-2006

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235337 058927 DELHI MELVIN JONES 321A1  4 05-2006

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135337 058933 DELHI LOTUS 321A1  4 06-2005

 27 11-10 0 20  1 165337 059075 DELHI LAJPAT NAGAR 321A1  4 06-2006

 0-5-5 0 0  0 55337 059084 GURGAON DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE 321A1  6 08-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205337 059117 DELHI ANANT SAGAR 321A1  4 04-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155337 059165 GURGAON TAURU TOWN 321A1  4

 24 9-6 0 14  1 155337 059829 FARIDABAD NORTH 321A1  4 06-2006

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155337 059842 FARIDABAD NAVJYOTI 321A1  6 08-2005

 26 16-1 0 17  0 105337 059978 DELHI GOLDEN JUBILEE 321A1  4 04-2006

 18 2-2 0 4  0 165337 060030 FARIDABAD INDUSTRIAL HUB 321A1  4 12-2005

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135337 060143 DELHI SWARN JAYANTI 321A1  6 08-2005

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215337 061116 DELHI AISHWARYA 321A1  4 04-2006

 0-18-18 0 0  0 185337 061117 FARIDABAD CITY HEART 321A1  6 11-2005

 21-2-2 0 0  0 235337 061118 HODAL 321A1  4 04-2006

 32 4 0 0 4  0 285337 061250 DELHI VATIKA 321A1  4 06-2006

 15 1 0 0 1  0 145337 061320 DELHI PARLIAMENT STREET 321A1  4 12-2005

 116 1-35 0 0  36 1155337 061966 NEW DELHI BENGALI MARKET 321A1  4 04-2006

 32 5-1 0 6  0 275337 062051 DELHI DARPAN 321A1  4 06-2006

 22 1-6 0 7  0 215337 062052 FARIDABAD TRICENTENARY 321A1  4 04-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125337 062363 FARIDABAD ROYAL 321A1  4

 14 2 0 1 1  0 125337 062398 DELHI EAST 321A1  4 10-2005

 0-24-24 0 0  0 245337 062780 FARIDABAD NEW MILLENNIUM 321A1  6 11-2005

 9-1-2 1 0  0 105337 063297 DELHI SURABHI 321A1  4 06-2006

 15-10-10 0 0  0 255337 063403 DELHI KRANTI 321A1  4 05-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115337 063504 DELHI ROYAL 321A1  4

 0-6-6 0 0  0 65337 063519 DELHI SUDHA SAGAR 321A1  6 08-2005

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155337 064700 FARIDABAD GENIUS 321A1  6 08-2005

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125337 064928 FARIDABAD INDRAPRASTHA 321A1  4

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215337 066528 FARIDABAD VAISHNAV 321A1  4 09-2005

 21 3-6 0 9  0 185337 066529 FARIDABAD EVERSHINE 321A1  4 04-2006
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 15 0 0 0 0  0 155337 066879 NEW DELHI VICTORY 321A1  4

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205337 066881 PALWAL DIAMOND 321A1  4 04-2006

 17 2-10 1 11  0 155337 066919 DELHI GANGA 321A1  4 05-2006

 27 9 0 0 9  0 185337 066923 DELHI LAKSHYA 321A1  4 06-2006

 15 0-10 0 10  0 155337 066924 DELHI MEHRAULI 321A1  4 05-2006

 18 3 0 2 1  0 155337 066925 DELHI ASHOKA 321A1  4 02-2006

 16-5-5 0 0  0 215337 066941 PALWAL CITY HEART 321A1  4 06-2006

 9 4 0 2 2  0 55337 067199 DELHI CHETNA 321A1  4 06-2006

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155337 067205 FARIDABAD TOWN 321A1  6 11-2005

 18-1-1 0 0  0 195337 067206 DELHI ASHA 321A1  7 05-2005

 26 11 0 0 11  0 155337 067209 NEW DELHI BENGALI MARKET GREAT 321A1  4 06-2006

 13 3-2 0 5  0 105337 067290 DELHI CHANDNI CHOWK 321A1  4 06-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 067321 DELHI PARAS 321A1  6 11-2005

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155337 067324 DELHI NCT 321A1  4 11-2005

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155337 067336 DELHI SOUTH HILLS 321A1  4 11-2005

 12-3-3 0 0  0 155337 067592 DELHI PRERNA 321A1  4 06-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155337 067593 DELHI PRAYAS 321A1  4 11-2005

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135337 076084 FARIDABAD ARAVALI HILLS 321A1  6 11-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 076085 NEW DELHI CONNAUGHT PLACE 321A1  6 11-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 077477 NEW DELHI GOLD 321A1  6 11-2005

 21 1-10 0 11  0 205337 078406 NEW DELHI SHAKTI 321A1  4 06-2006

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225337 078407 DELHI NOIDA UNITY 321A1  6 06-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205337 078519 DELHI WEST 321A1  7 06-2004

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165337 078520 DELHI VISHAL ENCLAVE 321A1  6 08-2005

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105337 078523 DELHI MALCHAMARG 321A1  4

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155337 078535 DELHI NEWERA 321A1  7

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235337 078536 NOIDA GREEN 321A1  6 06-2006

 26 6 0 0 6  0 205337 078539 DELHI NOOR 321A1  4 04-2006

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155337 078575 DELHI PATEL NAGAR 321A1  6 08-2005

 26 6 0 0 6  0 205337 078801 DELHI SAHELI 321A1  4 06-2006

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235337 078828 DELHI NISHTHA 321A1  6 08-2005

 23 0-11 0 11  0 235337 082374 BALLABGARH UNIQUE 321A1  4 04-2006

 29 1-3 0 4  0 285337 082547 DELHI AKARSHAN 321A1  4 06-2006

 24 4 0 0 4  0 205337 082768 FARIDABAD GOLDEN 321A1  4 01-2006

 16-10-18 0 8  0 265337 083067 DELHI ACTIVE 321A1  4 05-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115337 083106 FARIDABAD AMBER 321A1  4

 21-4-13 0 5  4 255337 084010 FARIDABAD MAITREE 321A1  4 06-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105337 084011 PALWAL ROYAL 321A1  4

 33 2-6 1 7  0 315337 084164 DELHI VISION 321A1  4 06-2006

 22 0-5 1 4  0 225337 084380 DELHI MAYUR 321A1  4 06-2006
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205337 084525 PALWAL GOLDEN JUBILEE 321A1  7

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185337 084530 DELHI PRIYADARSHANI 321A1  4 05-2006

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084531 DELHI JASOLA 321A1  6

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084532 DELHI BADARPUR 321A1  6

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084661 NEW DELHI ARJUN NAGAR 321A1  6

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 084662 NEW DELHI DAKSHINPURI 321A1  6 08-2005

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084663 NEW DELHI SANGAM VIHAR 321A1  6

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084664 DELHI KAPASHERA 321A1  6

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084665 NEW DELHI R.K. PURAM 321A1  6

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084666 NEW DELHI PUSHP VIHAR 321A1  6

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05337 084667 NEW DELHI UTTAM NAGAR 321A1  6

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 084777 NEW DELHI AMBEDKAR NAGAR 321A1  6 08-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 084780 NEW DELHI MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 321A1  6 08-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 084885 NEW DELHI JYOTI 321A1  6 08-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 084886 DELHI DIGNITY 321A1  6 08-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205337 084887 DELHI TREVOLITE 321A1  6 08-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205337 084891 HATHIN CITY 321A1  4

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155337 084892 NEW DELHI RAJENDER NAGAR 321A1  6 08-2005

 20 0-2 0 2  0 205337 084895 DELHI SAHARA 321A1  4 06-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205337 084907 GURGAON CYBER CITY 321A1  4 09-2005

 21-4-4 0 0  0 255337 084908 DELHI MEGHA 321A1  4 04-2006

 20 0-2 0 2  0 205337 084992 DELHI SANSAD 321A1  4 06-2006

 22 2 0 0 2  0 205337 084997 DELHI SADBHAWNA 321A1  4 05-2006

 22 2 0 0 2  0 205337 085030 NEW DELHI PARYAVARAN 321A1  4 05-2006

 20 20 0 5 15  0 05337 097327 NEW DELHI VAIBHAV 321A1  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 5 15  0 05337 097331 DELHI PATEL NAGAR GREATER 321A1  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 4 16  0 05337 097332 DELHI BHAVNA 321A1  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 19 1  0 05337 097334 JAIPUR VKIA 321A1  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 1 19  0 05337 097529 DELI SOUTH WEST URVASHI 321A1  5 06-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  147  462  85  52 -899 -300  2,614 2,914
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5337

Club Date StatusClub Name

043184 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI EASTEND

043184 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI EASTEND

044393 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005NEW DELHI

047687 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI KALINDI

047687 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI KALINDI

050866 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DELHI SARITA VIHAR

057633 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI NEW SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE

057633 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI NEW SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE

059084 STATUS QUO07-2005GURGAON DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE

059084 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005GURGAON DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE

059842 STATUS QUO07-2005FARIDABAD NAVJYOTI

059842 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005FARIDABAD NAVJYOTI

060143 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI SWARN JAYANTI

060143 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI SWARN JAYANTI

061117 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005FARIDABAD CITY HEART

062780 STATUS QUO10-2005FARIDABAD NEW MILLENNIUM

062780 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005FARIDABAD NEW MILLENNIUM

063519 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI SUDHA SAGAR

063519 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI SUDHA SAGAR
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064700 STATUS QUO07-2005FARIDABAD GENIUS

064700 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005FARIDABAD GENIUS

067205 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005FARIDABAD TOWN

067206 STATUS QUO06-2006DELHI ASHA

067321 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DELHI PARAS

076084 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005FARIDABAD ARAVALI HILLS

076085 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005NEW DELHI CONNAUGHT PLACE

077477 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005NEW DELHI GOLD

078407 STATUS QUO12-2005DELHI NOIDA UNITY

078407 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006DELHI NOIDA UNITY

078519 STATUS QUO06-2006DELHI WEST

078520 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI VISHAL ENCLAVE

078520 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI VISHAL ENCLAVE

078535 STATUS QUO06-2006DELHI NEWERA

078536 STATUS QUO12-2005NOIDA GREEN

078536 CANCELLED CLUB06-2006NOIDA GREEN

078575 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI PATEL NAGAR

078575 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI PATEL NAGAR

078828 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI NISHTHA

078828 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI NISHTHA

084525 STATUS QUO06-2006PALWAL GOLDEN JUBILEE
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084531 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI JASOLA

084531 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI JASOLA

084532 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI BADARPUR

084532 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI BADARPUR

084661 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI ARJUN NAGAR

084661 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI ARJUN NAGAR

084662 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI DAKSHINPURI

084662 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI DAKSHINPURI

084663 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI SANGAM VIHAR

084663 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI SANGAM VIHAR

084664 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI KAPASHERA

084664 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI KAPASHERA

084665 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI R.K. PURAM

084665 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI R.K. PURAM

084666 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI PUSHP VIHAR

084666 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI PUSHP VIHAR

084667 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI UTTAM NAGAR

084667 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI UTTAM NAGAR

084777 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI AMBEDKAR NAGAR

084777 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI AMBEDKAR NAGAR

084780 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI MAHAVIR ENCLAVE
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084780 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI MAHAVIR ENCLAVE

084885 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI JYOTI

084885 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI JYOTI

084886 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI DIGNITY

084886 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI DIGNITY

084887 STATUS QUO07-2005DELHI TREVOLITE

084887 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005DELHI TREVOLITE

084891 GOOD STANDING07-2005HATHIN CITY

084892 STATUS QUO07-2005NEW DELHI RAJENDER NAGAR

084892 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005NEW DELHI RAJENDER NAGAR

084895 GOOD STANDING11-2005DELHI SAHARA

084907 GOOD STANDING07-2005GURGAON CYBER CITY

084908 GOOD STANDING07-2005DELHI MEGHA

084992 GOOD STANDING11-2005DELHI SANSAD

084997 GOOD STANDING11-2005DELHI SADBHAWNA

085030 GOOD STANDING11-2005NEW DELHI PARYAVARAN

089070 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2005SRI GANGANAGAR CLASSIC

089070 GOOD STANDING12-2005SRI GANGANAGAR CLASSIC

097327 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006NEW DELHI VAIBHAV

097331 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006DELHI PATEL NAGAR GREATER

097332 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006DELHI BHAVNA

Page 8 of 9Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



097334 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006JAIPUR VKIA

097529 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006DELI SOUTH WEST URVASHI
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